API B Ser
B Series Pu
 High re
 Gear re
 The com
Main Techn
No Pum
1 B

456,000
456,000
456,000
456,000
456,000
456,000
320,000
320,000
320,000
320,000
ing Unit
asy
s.
24 C-320D-256-100 25,600 100 85 70 320,000
25 C-320D-213-86 21,300 86 71 56 320,000
26 C-228D-213-120 21,300 120 102 84 228,000
27 C-228D-173-100 17,300 100 86 72 228,000
28 C-228D-246-86 24,600 86 71 56 228,000
29 C-228D-213-86 21,300 86 71 56 228,000
30 C-228D-200-74 20,000 74 64 54 228,000
31 C-228D-173-74 17,300 74 64 54 228,000
32 C-160D-173-86 17,300 86 74 62 160,000
33 C-160D-200-74 20,000 74 64 54 160,000
34 C-160D-173-74 17,300 74 64 54 160,000
35 C-160D-143-74 14,300 74 64 54 160,000
36 C-160D-173-64 17,300 64 54 44 160,000
37 C-114D-119-86 11,900 86 72 59 114,000
38 C-114D-143-74 14,300 74 62 51 114,000
39 C-114D-173-64 17,300 64 54 44 114,000
40 C-114D-143-64 14,300 64 52 40 114,000
41 C-114D-133-54 13,300 54 45 36 114,000
42 C-80D-119-64 11,900 64 53 42 80,000
43 C-80D-133-54 13,300 54 45 36 80,000
44 C-80D-119-54 11,900 54 45 36 80,000
45 C-80D-133-48 13,300 48 40 32 80,000
46 C-80D-109-48 10,900 48 37 25 80,000
47 C-57D-76-54 7,600 54 41 28 57,000
48 C-57D-109-48 10,900 48 37 25 57,000
49 C-57D-95-48 9,500 48 37 25 57,000
50 C-57D-89-42 8,900 42 33 23 57,000
51 C-57D-76-42 7,600 42 33 23 57,000
52 C-40D-76-48 7,600 48 37 27 40,000
53 C-40D-89-42 8,900 42 33 23 40,000
54 C-40D-76-42 7,600 42 33 23 40,000
55 C-40D-89-36 8,900 36 28 20 40,000
56 C-25D-67-36 6,700 36 28 20 25,000
57 C-25D-56-36 5,600 36 28 20 25,000
58 C-25D-53-30 5,300 30 20 25,000
B
e
R
t